APP REF

21-08-082
21-08-086
21-08-087
21-08-088
21-08-090
21-08-064
21-08-085
21-08-097
21-08-102
21-08-084
21-08-100
21-07-026
21-09-109
21-09-111
21-09-112
21-08-055
21-07-009
21-09-115
21-09-116
21-08-101
21-09-110
21-09-113
21-09-117
21-09-121
21-09-124
21-09-125
21-09-127
21-08-094
21-09-119
21-09-128
21-09-130
21-09-129
21-09-132
21-09-133
21-09-134
21-09-135
21-09-138
21-09-137
21-09-139
21-09-104
21-09-122
21-09-141
21-09-145

LOCATION

165 MAIN ST

7 CHANNEL COVE LN
60 ADAMS ST

20 WHITEWATER DR
5 BENSON RD

53 OAK ST

12 SEA SPRAY DR
262 SOUTH ST

31 BLANDINGS WAY
7 DEBBIE AVE

12 DEBBIE AVE

2 LIBBY DR

30-32 ATLANTIC AVE
51 NEWTOWN RD

6 CENTURY DR

5 DRAPEAU ST

17 LINCOLN ST
416-420 ALFRED ST
416-420 ALFRED ST
4 WINTER HARBOR LN
200 ALFRED ST

188 CLEAVES ST

508 MAIN ST

610 SOUTH ST

12 RAY ST

45 BOULDER WAY
167 WEST ST

124 FORTUNES ROCKS RD
10 LINCOLN ST
51-53 BRADBURY ST
9 RED OAK LN

64 GRANITE ST

76 GREEN ST

267 POOL ST

24 BAYBERRY RD

9 GRANITE POINT RD
1 JUSTINES WAY

73 MASON ST

60 LESTER B ORCUTT BLVD
198 POOL ST

32 CUTTS ST

178 RIVER RD

4 SCADLOCK MILL RD

PERMIT DESC
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT
BLDGPERMIT

EST VALUE
110
6,130
300
3,000
0
1,000,000
150,000
0
0
11,000

5,000
0
0
0
2,800,000
3,000,000

4,500
3,000

0

3,450
360,000
20,000
3,270

0

1,500
16,000
40,000
30,000
100,000
12,000
0

0
34,000
57,000

28,500

FEE TOTAL
0.00
87.97
40.00
0.00
50.00
14,350.00
4,305.00
717.50
165.25
157.84
0.00
0.00
717.50
101.53
0.00
40,180.00
43,050.00
50.00
0.00
4,305.00
163.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
5,166.00
287.00
50.00
4,663.75
0.00
229.60
574.00
430.50
1,435.00
172.20
0.00
50.00
487.90
502.25
50.00
408.37

PERMIT ISSUED DESC OF WORK LINE 1

09/01/20
09/01/20
09/01/20
09/01/20
09/01/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
09/09/20
09/09/20
09/09/20
09/09/20
09/10/20
09/11/20
09/11/20
09/11/20
09/15/20
09/15/20
09/16/20
09/16/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/18/20
09/18/20
09/18/20
09/18/20
09/21/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/23/20
09/23/20
09/23/20
09/28/20
09/28/20
09/28/20

SIGNAGE

DOORS

FIRE DOOR AND WINDOW REMOVAL
SHED

DEMO

REPAIRS AND RENOVATION
RENOVATION

breezeway and foundation for garage

FARMERS PORCH

3 new windows
REMODEL

REMODEL AND REPAIRS

FIT UP FOR PLANT GROWTH
33 HOTEL ROOMS

Sprit Halloween SIGN

Sprit Halloween store fit out
INTERIOR REMODEL
windows

windows

NEW STAIRWAY

SHED

STEPS AND WINDOW
SIGNAGE

WINDOWS

DEMO AND REBUILD SFH
ROOF REPAIR

POOL

INTERIOR REMODEL
ADDITION TO DECK
RENOVATION

SIDING, WINDOWS, DOORS, DECK
REPLACE DECK

AFTER THE FACT PERMIT
GARAGE

SHED

DEMO POOL HOUSE

REMODEL
DEMO
ADDITION

NAME 1

SACO RIVER REALTY LLC

TANGLIS, GEORGE & HANLON LESLIE
HUOT, THOMAS L

MICHAEL BEAGAN

MURPHY, SEAN P

VOANNE PROPERTY CORPORATION
CS M CORPORATION

SMITH, LORI J

GREEN, CONRAD G & LORRAINE H
BELANGER, LYNNE M & LUCIEN J
ASSELIN, LISAM

O'CONNELL, MICHAEL B
OUELLETTE, JEFFREY & DEBRA J
PAUL, PHILLIP J & JOAN F
PELLETIER, ROBERT A & LISA L

GO DEVELOPMENT

LHL HOLDINGS, LLC

BVH BIDDEFORD, LLC&

BVH BIDDEFORD, LLC&

PEAKER, RONALD L.

HUY, BUNNANG

GUILLERAULT, DONALD R & PENELOPE
MYERS, MARK A & DENISE Y
FOURNIER, RENETTE A

GRANT, TIMOTHY E & DARLENE H
RT NEW ENGLAND FRANCHISE LLC
DEMEULE, JOSEPH E

STEVENS, JOSEPH A & LISA A

SHAI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
BOURNIVAL, HECTOR N JR &

WOOD, BIGELOW JR & SARTORI, ANDREA L

LEBLOND, JOSEPH A & NANCY R
LEGION, LLC

GOSSELIN, ROSE A

ALLEN, S JAMES JR & BARBARA B
GREEN, DANNY R & CAROLJ
GAGNON ASSOCIATES
GAGNON, DONALD

ILYINSKY REVOCABLE REAL ESTATE TRUST

DUBE, GINETTE L & BERTHO
LESSARD, DEAN A

GIVEN, GARY M & PAMELA A
MINIUTTI, PATRICK M & ALINE M


http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=kkuwicBOvhZHjcsZa/OHpNp1CHqyUvFHEz8jpjJgYkURum87UOKyk1mEN4P2XOUX&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=M/1bi50ntvQn8kNseCpZVxV1WXhhxvtToNCTHk1dN3P1x5sI3ns%2B6c6ger7lfPmn&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=szrJ86gOwEga5eMYAojz/AowfaHbc2n8wlajvkk9n%2B08wx1pr%2BFBHusjqNAmkb4I&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zX2tpR2BSmncLmVBuiaSMVj9xgGawoRnP0PvSTUDU3E3K37WzvDLL35zbkRO75PD&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=C98vCZ1Na5iFnlxV%2Bkm2rYGsRA6PxmVKSp0T7VMbzpUz2j7aGvGUAt5lgIMt/oOk&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=FK0cZFID37KSmcA7DztmIsVrnZv7dBHztG5RLEtDj6cvUpR%2BuX7RDwSDJ2p%2Bj0lA&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nDdB%2Bc90uMqAXZ5pD9er/UndX7AEbm82vJ2pOnn4KNurmB%2BpzPlLScjk43rv2np8&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=axyslyf8ZbbEMqOo6V9%2BO3pOLtVmT4bOrZYaH5Evw%2BSUnt1OHJR2%2B7KXKMIZquyH&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BhrPqpJozxXWKtV0kOHujvi48ql2uq2iNI32CLMX8kepBoQcTfOQqKhbMdNpjhX/&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=OTxJDA5t5Y2ysg7r2tnGuKzMiPrhEhNSirl9qXH0BjUjG0cGbWnU8%2BVxHn%2BopiST&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KOIe5J3mQablV5czDGg9SF/kVrkaaI7ue2%2Ba/vr4RYPVnLI0URa1JVnAN/vvBlpT&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=S6ZNfQQyPx0HRF9GrKq7dltPCXB1nhoe5y17Q9bmpcX8TOxj3oZxZte0Q1jD4p5F&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=K3Lk1jRZbpYzAbPx5I40y5N/z%2B4yNr3cFeEr/ZJgJhajh/bovZMY1uB4sSukQTBH&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XGxEhnYk4ISAQ5fyRHnSsABZagL6Jn9GgeZ2E0chq2shQ1AoVTKMkUD0bHIRph5D&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=WCR/QfJkaDowGypTeVdfidmFMMeGQEtn6BxbfDcTHtfZ4WA5hFwhoqD9pxZtXyzO&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VJqoA6QW3Xhq9fxmcRsS/h40HSxmUPMJngkrFYwR8kSqVpKxrWYp%2BwP58kUuRmFh&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=YaQ3oIyWY9RW/BVJaS7EVUKGFE3hJ1qQMd5sAZ1ljkHlrrFuNnfUP2UHOMCwt4b4&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cbkwDDlZ4cUGZ%2BIwOjdRHk4IQognA2S%2BBYgLzdGGKfVIbdRUUolekFyK9oNxYmCf&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=09bjA8kg1X818gSxGICycBXkmjSy4a4tr6zce4hN6FF9MI52v50rEHQP0ZolTbAj&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=QXv5WcDhePgZrd805ZGwLIPoXOyfKU5gv%2B8ZSpnaU63XigN3uESQwajBHj1SakmL&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1%2B5hALTIc0YD7mLm1fSFzV4IUpw8i01UWbp5tRbaoE/UyIhgxyIJjM/1AeRVDPM5&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=3ZOT5VHs3ygHC55ifsrO9garNgFDntnhOB0V3y/ocoK87NHXkrvpsWUxM%2BH/DwNq&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gv4nRguSDg8hiwiLEk0/F7Q63f8xcuE9ScsOsvQQmjQ%2B3Q08RRYJXIwC%2BT7YOsZg&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=PpqzhQfwi68FpKE6jn3U7EKCOeu6iPT6AII%2BcO1lTstXVCEEX3NWCAEJcspW446B&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=P3Xtxey3RwbyWGjmlYJN4r3uAXWHlePR142m4ylXFm2/n/GHrlNzoz1A58RYYs0D&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sLmOKyFyw7jIgdVhoECVslfvW6YodHjftN8EbKe86%2BLyxidOtkefIGDvdTKpisNR&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KBFhKkekaNuzP7ZueO5MwMIhQOi7cJFCjnWl%2BzuG7U4ZPDnr0%2BL1IFY%2BIOBv3bHA&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q/amGwCEtEQu4qxGnJtnMvlG0yA1rD%2BAe3oS3Bqa0JUHvaJF3SW/WU4IzulbSBit&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=gm/vpu34HbAJGunkJO85Hef/fCaLsX8RtaPOnF1WArOoInMXUFAGyi8r7cnng7F5&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=y2LTsH1ajYKsVqKWjaxhluMEr%2B6SXXMzd3YRAmgu39CVtWL1VOQwscy9Y%2BbOKsmz&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1Ogfncyje/UxDelFW1BQyo5P4RxGnldvm5gV49vFYXAcqcGMUlvkQdhSmg28flCJ&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1ZrNleaODmIGlWHdsBjuBJKOQPm%2BERAEmb1lbVvT%2BeOWW0uoFvUblzReN7MvbxCn&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=AvAkKf%2B9E3OjjRQSZhIYN2T0NIW6Y7qrQirqClfRwEwvvEjXpt4MmL69cjMInfVn&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=GmUu4n4L3wlxOi9%2BmxfSkGnCaF31OYgs69mAr3TitQLEpnCeobhorsCABIIxVrYr&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aH9sykoBld8NzpzFggEgcVSu8T22c5hlhcd7PgzC5HxmUWzjl2GkdGNEW%2Bdj4YpA&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4kVZ4swBpLkvZvqBRMRSsf8CWLlIxgkWPQrlpkvAOnH%2BgJRSUWH3bUHtGCQH6Onr&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0lrQ4SoV6W4bZlpxQq286X97Nh/PetcdWaI3V7A8IsaiWEMSzDmscFM1gDvqQqWM&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=94XUGm7Eh1SoCnQbH4ptQC/KRn8x8GADmL7/mLhI4yt%2BYXSHuPA/XqYX2JRPUaPN&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=w9H%2BI1NDX0K5yUEozASO2hyuTCGLRNJedBEO%2BoS9TNLDIbJfo2slObamEYY1d44H&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=SeSru5rj2YT2TGFAXAsx2ctn7W8i3XCwWzO6%2BhF/EaEepHTHP/dWU92zkirT4xuW&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=eVF74ndmZ3rM4ut2FoaVHWBAKFvmKHKqILq8lo4H6EBOU2oEe%2BnMB%2Bdteqgk0%2BU8&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vTSymS2EN%2BG9J1jJzn7wJmH/WyMmBOK0MM%2Bad/uR%2B%2BnNELT0aksN5eK5t5nGIa%2Bk&
http://enterprisev3:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=eH1jtlbA%2BlDzdbAVfkdfFIOCyd%2BCvlqBeAUT%2B0%2BWPZeL3WwCyBLTFqb0LD7ZPhNZ&

